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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5        HALF        19.6    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Morseman         M2529          1/4       36:45     1:15:33     1:54:37       43:48    6:03     2:38:24
2     Gary Krugger           M3034          1/7       38:47     1:18:55     1:51:13       50:54    6:12     2:42:07
3     Esteban Vanegas        M4044         1/10       38:53     1:19:20     2:01:30       44:02    6:20     2:45:31
4     Jeff Engen             M4044         2/10       48:10     1:36:15     2:23:32       51:47    7:28     3:15:19
5     Robert Depuy           M5559          1/5       48:07     1:37:22     2:27:33       50:44    7:35     3:18:16
6     Laura Gillette         F3034         1/14       47:16     1:35:46     2:24:35       53:49    7:35     3:18:23
7     Scout Morehouse        M24UN          1/4       48:09     1:35:04     2:22:29     1:09:47    8:07     3:32:16
8     Jamie Blumentritt      F2529         1/11       48:44     1:39:51     2:34:08     1:00:29    8:12     3:34:37
9     Brooks McLaren         M3034          2/7       43:21     1:29:52     2:28:34     1:07:47    8:16     3:36:21
10    Jason Marschner        M3539         1/10       53:41     1:47:54     2:39:25       57:42    8:18     3:37:06
11    Dianne Griesser        F4549          1/8       53:54     1:47:28     2:39:52       57:25    8:18     3:37:17
12    Jeff Krejci            M5054          1/8       50:11     1:41:07     2:34:38     1:05:36    8:25     3:40:14
13    Steven Burrell         M4549          1/8       49:32     1:43:00     2:37:48     1:02:29    8:25     3:40:16
14    Rick Olson             M2529          2/4       49:55     1:41:29     2:36:00     1:08:56    8:36     3:44:56
15    Shana Brown            F4549          2/8       46:45     1:37:39     2:35:23     1:09:39    8:36     3:45:01
16    Stephen Siegel         M4549          2/8       54:03     1:49:00     2:42:50     1:03:12    8:38     3:46:02
17    Jacob Cabreda          M3539         2/10       53:56     1:49:09     2:43:49     1:06:13    8:47     3:50:01
18    Rochelle Yang          F24UN          1/1       49:47     1:43:37     2:40:31     1:09:44    8:48     3:50:15
19    Nic Shaffer            M3034          3/7       53:53     1:47:29     2:42:25     1:07:55    8:48     3:50:20
20    Andrea Joyner          F4044          1/9       53:55     1:48:24     2:46:07     1:08:12    8:57     3:54:19
21    Vicki Bentley-Condit   F5559          1/3       56:04     1:53:12     2:52:05     1:03:30    9:00     3:55:34
22    Eric Busch             M4549          3/8       48:13     1:37:57     2:36:22     1:19:40    9:01     3:56:02
23    Scott Krizek           M4044         3/10       54:09     1:52:05     2:49:49     1:08:09    9:05     3:57:57
24    Austin Shinn           M24UN          2/4       52:59     1:47:34     2:50:09     1:08:21    9:07     3:58:30
25    Brian Fimbres          M4549          4/8       54:30     1:46:29     2:45:02     1:14:00    9:08     3:59:02
26    Greg Schmidt           M4044         4/10       51:52     1:46:51     2:45:43     1:13:40    9:09     3:59:23
27    Tara Handke            F2529         2/11       55:07     1:50:50     2:49:55     1:10:17    9:11     4:00:12
28    Kelly Teeselink        F2529         3/11       59:12     2:00:00     2:59:30     1:01:19    9:12     4:00:49
29    Ling Dao               M3539         3/10       58:51     1:59:18     2:58:26     1:02:33    9:12     4:00:59
30    Douglas Hass           M3034          4/7       53:23     1:47:09     2:42:55     1:18:23    9:13     4:01:17
31    Robert O'Brien         M6064          1/4       55:00     1:51:03     2:49:24     1:13:04    9:16     4:02:27
32    Jinger Moore           F3034         2/14       54:03     1:51:06     2:51:00     1:11:41    9:16     4:02:41
33    Joseph Nguyen          M3539         4/10       55:28     1:51:38     2:50:29     1:13:18    9:19     4:03:46
34    Joseph Kane            M3034          5/7       54:18     1:51:39     2:51:09     1:17:19    9:29     4:08:28
35    Allen Bausch           M5559          2/5       57:40     1:58:47     2:59:59     1:08:48    9:30     4:08:47
36    Ted Smith              M4549          5/8       50:44     1:45:46     2:43:46     1:27:38    9:36     4:11:23
37    Serene Griffin         F4549          3/8       51:30     1:53:03     3:00:22     1:13:29    9:42     4:13:51
38    Jane McGee             F5054          1/5       55:36     1:52:30     2:55:15     1:18:49    9:42     4:14:04
39    Elizabeth O'Neill      F2529         4/11       54:15     1:53:29     3:00:29     1:14:34    9:45     4:15:03
40    Carolyn Sutter         F5054          2/5     1:00:05     2:04:23     3:07:51     1:07:54    9:46     4:15:45
41    Chad Regennitter       M3539         5/10     1:10:35     2:06:31     3:06:03     1:10:37    9:48     4:16:40
42    Ken Daullary           M3539         6/10       55:46     1:59:27     3:02:45     1:16:13    9:54     4:18:58
43    Henryk Hinkle-Zaleski  M2529          3/4       59:10     1:59:47     3:03:06     1:20:16   10:04     4:23:22
44    Daphne Donald          F5054          3/5       58:27     2:03:12     3:11:03     1:12:39   10:04     4:23:42
45    Jim Sankey             M5559          3/5       53:34     1:50:51     2:54:33     1:31:02   10:09     4:25:34
46    Jim Berger             M4044         5/10       50:11     1:48:41     3:03:17     1:24:42   10:14     4:27:59
47    Melissa Summers        F2529         5/11       56:05     1:59:11     3:10:16     1:18:16   10:15     4:28:31
48    Leslee Sitton          F2529         6/11       54:24     1:58:52     3:08:20     1:21:27   10:18     4:29:47
49    Nathan Kwarta          M3034          6/7     1:06:14     2:13:30     3:20:07     1:09:46   10:18     4:29:52
50    Julia Moffitt          F4549          4/8     1:06:52     2:14:40     3:21:36     1:08:40   10:19     4:30:16
51    Erika Hass             F3034         3/14       55:33     1:54:35     3:06:35     1:24:44   10:22     4:31:18
52    Bridget Sheeder        F3034         4/14       57:07     2:02:44     3:15:27     1:16:48   10:24     4:32:15
53    Andy McGarvey          M5559          4/5       57:26     1:59:52     3:03:32     1:28:58   10:25     4:32:30
54    Janis Duffy            F4044          2/9     1:07:34     2:14:52     3:21:41     1:11:46   10:27     4:33:27
55    Emily Burmeister       F3034         5/14       53:45     1:48:56     3:00:40     1:34:36   10:31     4:35:16
56    Ryan Matherne          M2529          4/4     1:06:16     2:13:14     3:21:43     1:14:15   10:32     4:35:57
57    Sabrina Lewis          F2529         7/11     1:06:16     2:13:15     3:21:42     1:14:15   10:32     4:35:57
58    Tim Bennett            M4044         6/10       56:40     1:57:45     3:10:23     1:27:23   10:37     4:37:46
59    Mark Coleman           M4044         7/10       55:36     1:55:17     3:07:52     1:30:50   10:39     4:38:42
60    Matt Brandt            M5054          2/8       54:00     1:50:30     2:48:21     1:50:44   10:40     4:39:05
61    Candace Little         F2529         8/11     1:13:35     2:30:32     3:33:50     1:06:02   10:41     4:39:51
62    Dave Filip             M5054          3/8       58:46     2:03:36     3:18:29     1:24:02   10:47     4:42:31
63    Joelle Hime            F3034         6/14       59:12     2:03:45     3:15:31     1:27:48   10:49     4:43:19
64    Michele Jensen         F3539          1/7     1:00:07     2:04:12     3:21:03     1:23:41   10:53     4:44:43
65    Rebecca Gelhaus        F3539          2/7     1:00:07     2:04:12     3:21:03     1:23:41   10:53     4:44:44
66    Robert Hasty           M3539         7/10       58:09     2:04:45     3:20:15     1:25:13   10:54     4:45:28
67    Maureen Heuer          F5559          2/3     1:06:24     2:14:09     3:27:37     1:17:53   10:54     4:45:30
68    Carol Litscher         F5054          4/5     1:01:45     2:08:35     3:23:21     1:22:14   10:54     4:45:35
69    Mark Heuer             M6064          2/4     1:06:25     2:17:56     3:27:48     1:18:49   10:57     4:46:36
70    Mark Powers            M6064          3/4       59:22     2:04:32     3:19:25     1:28:04   10:59     4:47:29
71    Justin Arebaugh        M24UN          3/4     1:06:47     2:07:46     3:18:11     1:29:37   11:00     4:47:48
72    Allison Andrelchik     F3034         7/14     1:06:15     2:13:30     3:20:12     1:28:57   11:03     4:49:08
73    Evonne Butikofer       F3034         8/14     1:10:25     2:21:23     3:32:52     1:16:31   11:03     4:49:22
74    Derek Easton           M3034          7/7       58:31     2:00:00     3:10:52     1:41:25   11:10     4:52:17
75    Susan Gustavson        F4044          3/9     1:03:26     2:14:13     3:29:50     1:24:45   11:15     4:54:35
76    Todd Snyder            M4549          6/8     1:03:39     2:12:45     3:30:21     1:25:25   11:18     4:55:45
77    Sunny Teeling          F2529         9/11       59:17     2:06:37     3:23:05     1:34:44   11:22     4:57:49
78    Ann Combs              F3539          3/7     1:03:51     2:13:47     3:30:52     1:27:19   11:23     4:58:11
79    Mike Russ              M3539         8/10     1:05:15     2:11:31     3:28:09     1:31:05   11:26     4:59:14
80    Evelyn Watkins         F3034         9/14     1:09:51     2:24:50     3:41:25     1:18:00   11:26     4:59:24
81    Krupakar Revanna       M70UP          1/1     1:09:46     2:26:12     3:42:44     1:16:50   11:27     4:59:34
82    Brian Enearl           M5054          4/8       54:14     1:53:47     3:05:46     1:56:50   11:33     5:02:36
83    Mark Zaremba           M5054          5/8     1:13:08     2:24:10     3:39:36     1:25:56   11:40     5:05:31
84    Katherine Laver        F3034        10/14     1:00:47     2:11:34     3:29:35     1:38:15   11:45     5:07:49
85    Shawn Loy              F4044          4/9       57:31     2:10:59     3:31:14     1:36:44   11:46     5:07:58
86    Jean Schmidt           F6064          1/4     1:10:46     2:27:05     3:47:34     1:22:07   11:50     5:09:41
87    Jennifer Black         F6064          2/4     1:10:46     2:27:05     3:47:33     1:22:08   11:50     5:09:41
88    Jay Jonnagadla         M5054          6/8     1:08:29     2:21:51     3:38:34     1:31:24   11:50     5:09:58
89    Susan Eisenbacher      F4044          5/9     1:06:51     2:18:14     3:37:56     1:32:07   11:50     5:10:02
90    Domitilia Dos Santos   F6064          3/4     1:00:29     2:17:28     3:39:09     1:31:32   11:52     5:10:41
91    Bennie Rheeder         M3539         9/10     1:06:51     2:15:37     3:39:02     1:32:43   11:54     5:11:45
92    Boonsom Hartman        F5559          3/3     1:03:14     2:14:32     3:36:30     1:39:00   12:03     5:15:29
93    Jill Scheckel          F3539          4/7     1:00:29     2:09:50     3:33:07     1:44:09   12:07     5:17:16
94    Dane Mehring           M24UN          4/4     1:00:49     2:02:15     3:23:29     1:55:14   12:10     5:18:43
95    Melissa Brown          F2529        10/11     1:06:51     2:19:36     3:46:00     1:36:39   12:19     5:22:39
96    Cody Jordan            M4044         8/10     1:06:47     2:16:25     3:34:50     1:47:50   12:19     5:22:40
97    Glen Marumoto          M5054          7/8     1:08:01     2:29:37     3:45:11     1:37:56   12:20     5:23:07
98    Katie Kauffman         F2529        11/11     1:07:09     2:21:53     3:47:39     1:40:37   12:32     5:28:15
99    Laine Boesenberg       F3034        11/14     1:09:38     2:24:53     3:50:13     1:38:22   12:33     5:28:34
100   Judy Fishbaugh         F5054          5/5     1:12:42     2:32:50     3:59:05     1:30:15   12:35     5:29:19
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101   Amanda Carey           F4044          6/9     1:12:41     2:32:52     3:59:11     1:30:08   12:35     5:29:19
102   Charlene Badenhop      F4044          7/9     1:22:40     2:46:37     4:05:28     1:24:56   12:37     5:30:24
103   Julie Molenar          F4044          8/9     1:12:47     2:32:53     3:59:13     1:32:18   12:40     5:31:31
104   Charli Long            F3539          5/7     1:15:26     2:37:30     4:07:50     1:31:31   12:58     5:39:21
105   Cheri Pompeo           F6064          4/4     1:10:52     2:30:19     3:59:01     1:43:28   13:05     5:42:28
106   Uriel Huizar           M5559          5/5     1:18:38     2:42:28     4:08:46     1:34:05   13:06     5:42:51
107   Cheryl Moore           F3034        12/14     1:01:09     2:16:27     3:53:58     1:51:33   13:12     5:45:31
108   Ryan Wilcox            M3539        10/10     1:12:10     2:30:14     3:59:27     1:47:07   13:14     5:46:33
109   Ryan Tresnak           M4044         9/10     1:09:18     2:31:37     4:05:27     1:42:27   13:17     5:47:54
110   Leslie Keilig          F3034        13/14     1:14:00     2:50:21     4:18:16     1:32:58   13:25     5:51:14
111   Michael Duffy          M4549          7/8     1:09:32     2:29:16     3:59:10     1:52:14   13:25     5:51:24
112   Lisa Heaton            F4549          5/8     1:05:30     2:22:37     3:55:46     1:56:40   13:28     5:52:25
113   Carrie McIntyre        F4549          6/8     1:18:05     2:44:56     4:17:50     1:35:03   13:29     5:52:52
114   Lindsay Barnes         F3539          6/7     1:12:41     2:42:47     4:19:49     1:43:35   13:53     6:03:23
115   Joshua Turner          M4044        10/10     1:15:57     2:46:06     4:19:51     1:47:34   14:02     6:07:24
116   John Moeller           M4549          8/8     1:15:32     2:51:18     4:25:25     1:48:11   14:16     6:13:35
117   Ronald Reid            M6064          4/4     1:23:26     2:46:47     4:22:46     1:54:18   14:24     6:17:03
118   Heather Sorenson       F4044          9/9     1:15:14     2:51:10     4:26:51     1:52:21   14:29     6:19:11
119   Alanna Huber           F3539          7/7     1:14:08     2:51:14     4:26:56     1:52:20   14:29     6:19:16
120   Jackie McGee           F4549          7/8     1:24:52     2:59:38     4:33:18     1:49:40   14:37     6:22:58
121   Tammy Smith            F4549          8/8     1:23:23     2:56:03     4:34:38     1:48:34   14:38     6:23:11
122   Jim Schroeder          M6569          1/1     1:09:42     2:25:28     4:31:50     2:01:29   15:01     6:33:18
123   Ken Locke              M5054          8/8     1:18:33     2:51:05     4:43:55     1:50:56   15:05     6:34:50
124   Amanda Locke           F3034        14/14     1:18:35     2:51:30     4:44:44     1:53:20   15:12     6:38:04
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